MG1800BK
Grinder
Reverse switch
Healthy.Made at Home.
Simplicity
Grinding Capacity
Safety First
Save your money
Easy to use
Portable
Attachment Storage
Motor Power (max): 1,800 W
Grinding capacity: 1.6 kg/min
Easy cleaning
Durable cast metal casing
Control type: Mechanical
On/off button
Reversed rotation function
Number of meat grinds: 2
Tamper
Tray: Plastic
Reel compartment guarantees easy storage
Rubber feet for stability
Overheat protection for extra safety
Safety clutch
Instant motor stop for better safety
Material: Plastic + metal
Disc diameter: 54 mm
Grinding disc 1 size: 5 mm
Grinding disc 2 size: 7 mm
Length electrical cord: 1.1 m
Dimensions (W×H×D): 28 × 16.4 × 25 cm
Dimensions of packed product (W×H×D): 40.6 × 31.4 × 21 cm
Net weight: 1.8 kg
Gross weight: 2.4 kg
Connected load: 800 W
Product code: 739240
EAN code: 3838782541919